

Dear MVBW Chamber Member,

The Muskingum Valley Beverly Waterford Chamber of Commerce is proud to sponsor the BW Bucks Program. We have recently revised this program and would like to share the program details and new design of the BW Bucks with you. The intention of this program is to keep money in the local community and help grow our hometown businesses. Keeping money local not only strengthens our economy, but also helps create and retain jobs in the area.

BW Bucks basics:

*BW Bucks are "Community" Gift Certificates that can be redeemed at numerous participating businesses

- *BW Bucks are available in \$5, \$10, and \$20 increments and can be purchased at B&W Pharmacy or by calling Jennifer Skinner at 740-350-2568
- *BW Bucks are valid for 1 year from the purchase date

*Participating businesses have 3 months after expiration date to redeem for reimbursement

Participating Merchant basics:

*Merchants must be members of the MVBWCC and in good standing

*Merchants must sign an agreement to accept BW Bucks as a form of payment (may opt out at any time)

*Merchants will treat the BW Bucks as a check, stamping the back with deposit or company stamp

*Merchants can deposit or cash the BW Bucks at Citizens Bank or Waterford Commercial and Savings Bank or mail BW Bucks to the Chamber for reimbursement

*No fees will be applied from the Chamber or the bank

BW Bucks sample:



The MVBW Chamber is committed to re-energizing this program. We will continue to grow this program and promote it to local businesses and community members. Your commitment to this program is critical to the success and growth of the program. We ask that you consider joining us in the movement to not only retain, but also bring more business to our local economy. Please mail the completed Redeemer Agreement to MVBW Chamber – P.O. Box 837 – Beverly, Ohio 45715.

Please call Jennifer Skinner with any questions at 740-350-2568.

Thank you for your commitment to our local community.

BW Bucks Redeemer Agreement

MVBW Chamber agrees to:

- Print and Sell BW BUCKS the entire calendar year
- Take every precaution to prevent altering or duplication of BW Bucks
- Allow the redeemer to redeem the BW Buck for face value, with no fees applied. BW Bucks can be redeemed at Citizens, Waterford Commercial and Savings, or by mail to the Chamber.
- Provide a listing of participating merchants with each purchase of BW Bucks
- Advertise and promote the BW Buck program and participating merchants

The Redeemer agrees to:

- Be a member of the MVBW Chamber and be in good standing
- Be responsible for checking expiration date, authenticity of the BW Buck
- Stamping the back of each BW Buck with a store or deposit stamp
- Displaying the BW Buck window decal
- Allow the MVBW Chamber to advertise and promote participation in the program

By signing below you agree to the above terms. You have the right to opt out of this agreement at any time.

Name of Business:	
Authorized Signature:	_Date:
Print Name and Title:	
MVBW Chamber Authorized Signature	
Enrollment Acceptance Date:	